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BELL

CLAY

FLOYD

JOHNSON

KNOTT

LAWRENCE

LETCHER

MARTIN

MUHLENBERG

OHIO

PERRY

PIKE

UNION

WEBSTER

County

8070339

8260698

8365422
8368078

8585032
8587004

8605413
8605414

8640255

8670518
8670558

8805200

8890170
8895021

8920123

8975144
8977021

8807047
8980597
8984353

8984593
8984594
8984607
8987116
8988193

9130014

9175016

Permit No

MI-9

AM-1

RN-3
RN-7

MI-4
RN-4

SU-2
SU-3

MI-1

RN-1
SU-1

RN-4

RN-2
MI-3

RN-2

RN-6
RN-4

RN-2
RN-5
MI-4

RN-7
RN-7
RN-7
RN-7
RN-7

MI-10

MI-17

Type

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC

GCIE, INC

MATT/CO INC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC

BEECH FORK PROCESSING, LLC
BEECH FORK PROCESSING, LLC

CBD RESOURCES, INC.
CBD RESOURCES, INC.

BIG SANDY LAND COMPANY LLC

M J K MINING INCORPORATED
PHELPS ENERGY AND RESOURCES, LLC

LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC

CCU COAL AND CONSTRUCTION, LLC
THE MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL
COMPANY LLC

WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC

BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC
PINE BRANCH MINING, LLC

LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
APEX ENERGY INC
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC

RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC

WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC

Permittee

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Final
Status

04/06/2020

04/07/2020

04/07/2020
04/02/2020

04/13/2020
04/07/2020

04/23/2020
04/28/2020

04/10/2020

04/28/2020
04/28/2020

04/28/2020

04/09/2020
04/07/2020

04/07/2020

04/21/2020
04/21/2020

04/23/2020
04/09/2020
04/07/2020

04/23/2020
04/28/2020
04/21/2020
04/14/2020
04/28/2020

04/22/2020

04/02/2020

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO

MIDDLESBORO

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

HAZARD
HAZARD

PIKEVILLE

HAZARD
HAZARD

PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

HAZARD
HAZARD

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

Regional Office


