Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

April 2020

Page 1 of 1

11/18/2020

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BELL	8070339	MI-9	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	04/06/2020	MIDDLESBORO
CLAY	8260698	AM-1	GCIE, INC	Issued	04/07/2020	MIDDLESBORO
FLOYD	8365422 8368078	RN-3 RN-7	MATT/CO INC SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued Issued	04/07/2020 04/02/2020	PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE
JOHNSON	8585032 8587004	MI-4 RN-4	BEECH FORK PROCESSING, LLC BEECH FORK PROCESSING, LLC	Issued Issued	04/13/2020 04/07/2020	PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE
KNOTT	8605413 8605414	SU-2 SU-3	CBD RESOURCES, INC. CBD RESOURCES, INC.	Issued Issued	04/23/2020 04/28/2020	HAZARD HAZARD
LAWRENCE	8640255	MI-1	BIG SANDY LAND COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/10/2020	PIKEVILLE
LETCHER	8670518 8670558	RN-1 SU-1	M J K MINING INCORPORATED PHELPS ENERGY AND RESOURCES, LLC	Issued Issued	04/28/2020 04/28/2020	HAZARD HAZARD
MARTIN	8805200	RN-4	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/28/2020	PIKEVILLE
MUHLENBERG	8890170 8895021	RN-2 MI-3	CCU COAL AND CONSTRUCTION, LLC THE MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued Issued	04/09/2020 04/07/2020	MADISONVILLE MADISONVILLE
OHIO	8920123	RN-2	WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC	Issued	04/07/2020	MADISONVILLE
PERRY	8975144 8977021	RN-6 RN-4	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC PINE BRANCH MINING, LLC	Issued Issued	04/21/2020 04/21/2020	HAZARD HAZARD
PIKE	8807047 8980597 8984353	RN-2 RN-5 MI-4	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC APEX ENERGY INC WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE BLACK DIAMOND CO	Issued Issued Issued	04/23/2020 04/09/2020 04/07/2020	PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE
	8984593 8984594 8984607 8987116 8988193	RN-7 RN-7 RN-7 RN-7	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued Issued Issued Issued Issued	04/23/2020 04/28/2020 04/21/2020 04/14/2020 04/28/2020	PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE
UNION WEBSTER	9130014 9175016	MI-10 MI-17	RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC	Issued Issued	04/22/2020 04/02/2020	MADISONVILLE MADISONVILLE